Under 14 - Girone G

classifica completa 1° giornata
SQUADRA PT
Asd Perignano

@ Folgore San Miniato
Twins Bar VCC

Ambra Cavallini Pontedera

[
Lt ]

Pol. Casarosa

FGL Castelfranco

risultati della 1° giornata

19/10/2024 15:30
Palestra Don Vivaldi Piazza Don
Vivaldi - SAN MINIATO

19/10/2024 15:30
Palestra Geodetica Via dello Stadio
- CASTELFRANCO DI SOTTO

19/10/2024 18:00
Palestra Ciurli Via Antica
Pontederese - CASCIANA TERME
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www.volleyclubcascinese.com

\%
1 1
1 1
1 0
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0 0

Folgore San Miniato @

FGL Castelfranco

Asd Perignano

P sV sp Qs PF PS
0 3 1 3,000 % 7
0 3 1 3,000 95 88
! 1 3 0,333 88 o
! 1 3 0,333 7 99
0 0 0 0,000 0 o
0 0 0 0,000 0 o
3-1 wras| Twins Bar VCC
NCS)

19-25 25-17 25-22 26-24
Pol. Casarosa

1
ANBRA AL

3-1 Ambra Cavallini Pontedera

25-18 25-20 24-26 25-7 - 4

QP
1,394

1,080

0,926

0,717

0,000

0,000

1/1
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